B-66
B
V
O
L
T
A
G

Comes with complete operator’s manual.
* See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: PX142-015D5V, 0 to 15
psi differential pressure, $120. PX141-005V5V,
-5 psi to 0 vacuum range, $120.
ALL MODELS AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
Operable Overpressure: 3x range
except (60 psi for 30 psi range,
20 psi for 5 psi)
Response Time: 1 ms
MEDIA COMPATIBILITY
Absolute and P1: Dry gases only
Gage and P2: Limited only to those media
that will not attack polyester, silicon,
borosilicate glass or epoxy adhesive
Compensated Temperature Range:
-18 to 63°C (0 to 145°F)
SPECIFICATIONS
Excitation: 8 Vdc regulated
(7 to 16 limits)  @ 8 mA
Output: 1 to 6 Vdc (±2.5 Vdc PX143)
Linearity: ±0.75% FS BFSL
(±1.5% FS PX143)
Hysteresis: 0.15% FS
(0.30% FS ≤5 psi range)
Zero Balance: 1.0 Vdc ±0.05
(3.50 Vdc ±0.05 PX143)
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
ME-1805 $131 Reference Book: Instrumentation Fundamentals
ACCESSORY
All Ranges